
Team Schedule
Boys Junior Varsity Football
8/1/2017 to 12/31/2017

Bloomsburg High School
1200 Railroad Street
Bloomsburg, PA 17815-3699

Justin Simpson
School Phone: 570-784-6100
Home Phone:
Fax: 570-387-3492
jsimpson@bloomsd.k12.pa.us

Football
Boys Junior Varsity

Place Dismiss Depart Time
Monday 08/28/17 Danville Home 6:00 PM

Saturday 09/02/17 Southern Columbia Home 11:00 AM

Monday 09/11/17 Warrior Run High School Home 6:00 PM

Monday 09/18/17 Shamokin Area MS/HS Home 6:00 PM

Monday 09/25/17 Milton Area High Away 3:45 PM 6:00 PM

Monday 10/02/17 Hughesville Junior/Senior High School Home 6:00 PM

Monday 10/09/17 South Williamsport Area HS Away 3:15 PM 6:00 PM

Monday 10/16/17 Loyalsock Township HS Away 3:15 PM 6:00 PM

Monday 10/23/17 Lewisburg High School Away 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 4:00 PM

Monday 10/30/17 Central Columbia HS Home 6:00 PM

Superentenident Principal Athletic Trainer Athletic Director

Dr. Donald Wheeler Mrs. Melissa Day Ms. Gina Marotta Justin Simpson
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